STANDARDS AUSTRALIA/STANDARDS NEW ZEALAND

Amendment No. 2 to AS/NZS 2195:2010 Folding cots—Safety requirements

CORRECTION

The 2010 edition of AS/NZS 2195 is amended as follows; the amendments should be inserted in the appropriate places.

SUMMARY: This Amendment applies to Clauses 8.1(b) and 8.4(d), and Appendix C.

Published on 10 April 2015.

Approved for publication in New Zealand on behalf of the Standards Council of New Zealand on 20 March 2015.

AMDT Clause 8.1

In Item (b), delete the word 'edge' before the word 'mattress'.

Clause 8.4

In Item (d), replace 'AS 2281, Type A, N Grade' with 'AS 2281 Type N'.

Paragraph C3, Appendix C

In Item (g), replace '50 m' with '50 mm'.

AMDT No. 2 APR 2015

AMDT No. 2 APR 2015